A C C E S O R I O S
MRI
33 3280 0730
Dando soporte a tu vida...
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
23
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
| Gurneys/Stretchers
A
B
More options and sizes of PVC Stretchers / Gurneys available online at www.MRIequip.com
Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description
ST-3050 MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Fig. Model Des. Description
A PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
A PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
B PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
B PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
B PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney
Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
Shower Gurney with 3 Position Elevating Headrest
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 31.5” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Features:
New wider bed platform.   Finished in hardwearing epoxy powder coating.
Weight Cap 500 lbs.   Gas Spring Operated Trendelenberg Feature.
Oxygen cylinder holder included.  Stretcher fitted with corner buffering for protection.
Gas spring operated adjustable backrest. IV pole with four fixing points as standard.
Benefits:
Hydraulic dual pedal pump for ease of elevation and patient comfort.
New Folding cot sides meets FDA height requirement for the bed rails.
New and Improved non-marking Easy Steer low rolling casters and foot operated brakes.
Flame retardant, SurCheck Fusion III High Density mattress to prevent the spread of infection.
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
TRANSPORTE Dando soporte a tu vida...
3
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
Back View
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
18” Wide
Overall Width: 26”
Wheelchair, With Fixed Footrest
Removable Full Length Padded Arms
Fixed Footrests
Chair With Footrests
Model Designation Description
WC-1000 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-5000 Green Chair With Footrests
Seat To Floor Height: 19 1/4”
Seat Width:  18”
Overall Width:  26”
Overall Depth: 44” w/footrest
Seat Depth:  16”
Overall Height:  35”
Back Height:  18”
Front Casters:  8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel:  24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 44 lbs w/footrest
Weight Capacity: 250 lbs
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
| Wheelchairs
MRI Silla de ruedas, 18”
MRI silla de ruedas de 18” de ancho con reposapies fijo y reposabrazos
desmontables de longitud completa.  No magnético para su entorno MRI.
Disponible en tapicería de borgoña o verde
Capacidad de peso de 250 Libras.
•Asiento a la altura del piso: 19  1/14”
•Ancho del asiento: 18”
•Ancho total: 26“
•Altura total: 35”
•Bloqueos de ruedas: presionar para bloquear
•Ruedas delanteras: 8” x 1” Sólido
•Ruedas traseras: 24” sólido
•Peso: 44 Libras
•Capacidad de peso: 250 Libras
Código: MRIEQWC-1000
MRIEQWC-1000
4
MRI Transport
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Back View
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
18” Wide
Overall Width: 26”
Wheelchair, With Flip-Up Arms
Flip-Up Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Specifications:
Model Designation Description
WC-1001 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1021 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5001 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5021 Green Chair With Legrests
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width:  18”
Overall Width:  26”
Overall Depth: 31” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth:  16”
Overall Height:  35”
Back Height:  18”
Front Casters:  8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel:  24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight:  40 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity:  250 lbs
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
Wheelchairs  |
4
MRI Transport
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Back View
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
18” Wide
Overall Width: 26”
Wheelchair, With Flip-Up Arms
Flip-Up Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Specifications:
Model Designation Description
WC-1001 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1021 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5001 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5021 Green Chair With Legrests
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width:  18”
Overall Width:  26”
Overall Depth: 31” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth:  16”
Overall Height:  35”
Back Height:  18”
Front Casters:  8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel:  24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight:  40 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity:  250 lbs
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
Wheelchairs  |
Brazos acolchados desmontables de largo alcance, oscilatorios, descansador
de pies desmontable, elevación, descansador de piernas desmontables.
•Asiento a la altura del piso: 20”
•Ancho del asiento: 20”
•Ancho total: 28“
•Profundidad total: 33” con reposapies
•Profundidad del asiento: 16”
•Altuta total: 38”
•Altura de la espalda: 18”
•Ruedas delanteras: 8” x 1” sólido
•Ruedas traseras: 24” sólido
•Peso: 46 Libras
•Capacidad de peso: 250 Libras
•Bloqueos de ruedas: presionar para bloquear
Códigos:
WC-1004 Silla color borgoña con reposador de pies
WC-1022 Silla color borgoña con reposador de piernas
MRI Silla de ruedas, 20”
WC-1004
WC-1022
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
23
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
| Gurneys/Stretchers
A
B
More options and sizes of PVC Stretchers / Gurneys available online at www.MRIequip.com
Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description
ST-3050 MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Fig. Model Des. Description
A PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
A PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
B PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
B PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
B PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney
Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
Shower Gurney with 3 Position Elevating Headrest
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 31.5” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Features:
New wider bed platform.   Finished in hardwearing epoxy powder coating.
Weight Cap 500 lbs.   Gas Spring Operated Trendelenberg Feature.
Oxygen cylinder holder included.  Stretcher fitted with corner buffering for protection.
Gas spring operated adjustable backrest. IV pole with four fixing points as standard.
Benefits:
Hydraulic dual pedal pump for ease of elevation and patient comfort.
New Folding cot sides meets FDA height requirement for the bed rails.
New and Improved non-marking Easy Steer low rolling casters and foot operated brakes.
Flame retardant, SurCheck Fusion III High Density mattress to prevent the spread of infection.
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
TRANSPORTE Dando soporte a tu vida...
•Asiento a la altura del piso: 20”
•Ancho del asiento: 22”
•Ancho total: 30“
•Altura total: 38”
•Bloqueos de ruedas: presionar para bloquear
•Ruedas delanteras: 8” x 1” sólido
•Ruedas traseras: 24” sólido
•Peso: 46 libras
•Capacidad de peso: 350 Libras
Códigos:
WC-1002 Silla color borgoña con reposador de pies
WC-1023 Silla color borgoña con reposador de piernas
MRI Silla de ruedas, 22”
Esta silla de ruedas no magnética está construida completamente de
materiales no ferrosos.
Específicamente diseñado para su uso en la sala de resonancia magnética y
sus alrededores.
Todos los materiales, incluidos los sujetadores y los rodamientos, son metales
no ferrosos o polímeros especiales.
El bolsillo del almacenamiento en la parte posterior de la silla tiene “MR” de
forma destacada, lo que reduce la posibilidad de que se confunda con una
silla de ruedas magnética estándar o termine en otro departamento.
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
WC-1002 WC-1023
23
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
| Gurneys/Stretchers
A
B
More options and sizes of PVC Stretchers / Gurneys available online at www.MRIequip.com
Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description
ST-3050 MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Fig. Model Des. Description
A PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
A PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
B PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
B PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
B PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney
Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
Shower Gurney with 3 Position Elevating Headrest
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 31.5” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Features:
New wider bed platform.   Finished in hardwearing epoxy powder coating.
Weight Cap 500 lbs.   Gas Spring Operated Trendelenberg Feature.
Oxygen cylinder holder included.  Stretcher fitted with corner buffering for protection.
Gas spring operated adjustable backrest. IV pole with four fixing points as standard.
Benefits:
Hydraulic dual pedal pump for ease of elevation and patient comfort.
New Folding cot sides meets FDA height requirement for the bed rails.
New and Improved non-marking Easy Steer low rolling casters and foot operated brakes.
Flame retardant, SurCheck Fusion III High Density mattress to prevent the spread of infection.
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
23
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
| Gurneys/Stretchers
A
B
More options and sizes of PVC Stretchers / Gurneys available online at www.MRIequip.com
Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description
ST-3050 MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Fig. Model Des. Description
A PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
A PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
B PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
B PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
B PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney
Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
Shower Gurney with 3 Position Elevating Headrest
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 31.5” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Features:
New wider bed platform.   Finished in hardwearing epoxy powder coating.
Weight Cap 500 lbs.   Gas Spring Operated Trendelenberg Feature.
Oxygen cylinder holder included.  Stretcher fitted with corner buffering for protection.
Gas spring operated adjustable backrest. IV pole with four fixing points as standard.
Benefits:
Hydraulic dual pedal pump for ease of elevation and patient comfort.
New Folding cot sides meets FDA height requirement for the bed rails.
New and Improved non-marking Easy Steer low rolling casters and foot operated brakes.
Flame retardant, SurCheck Fusion III High Density mattress to prevent the spread of infection.
TRANSPORTE Dando soporte a tu vida...
Código: MRIACWC-1100
Poste MRI
Hecho con acero inoxidable no magnético para mayor durabilidad y resistencia.
Instalación rápida y simple. Diseñado con dos ganchos para colgar bolsas
de intravenosa. Este soporte IV para silla de ruedas con altura ajustable para MRI se
puede ajustar hacia arriba o hacia abajo.
Construido completamente con materiales no ferrosos. Es específicamente adecuado
para su uso en salas de MRI.
Todo los materiales, incluidos los MR condicional a 7 Tesla.
Códigos:
MRIACIV1550 - 2 Gancho
MRIACIV1551 - 4 Ganchos
Poste MRI
Poste portavenoclisis no magnético para MRI
Base de aluminio con 5 ruedas
Altura ajustable de 56” a 105”
MR condicional a 7 Tesla o menos
MRIACWC-1100
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com 12
MRI TransportWheelchair Accessories  |
H
J
I
G
When ordering wheelchair parts or accessories, please provide serial number if available. If no serial
number is provided, parts are non-returnable.
Padlock & Chain
K Safety Belts
I.V
. P
o
le
I.V
. /
 O
xy
g
e
n
 P
o
le
Fig Model Des. Description
A RP-1110-L-10
RP-1110-R-50
Elevating Legrest for 18” Wide Flip Back Arms, 20” Wide, 22” Wide &
24” Wide Wheelchairs - Choose Color - (10) Burgundy, (50) Green
A RP-1112-L-10
RP-1112-R-50
Elevating Legrest for 26” Wide Heavy Duty Wheelchair
Choose Color - (10) Burgundy, (50) Green
B RP-1053 Anti-Tippers
C WC-1102 Oxygen Tank Holder              MR CONDITIONAL TO 7 TESLA
D WC-1110 Custom Stenciling (Company Name, etc.)
F RP-1061-18
RP-1061-20
RP-1061-22
RP-1061-24
Anti-Theft Bar for 18” Wheelchairs
Anti-Theft Bar for 20” Wheelchairs
Anti-Theft Bar for 22” Wheelchairs
Anti-Theft Bar for 24” Wheelchairs
G WC-1100 I.V. Pole                                          MR CONDITIONAL TO 7 TESLA
H WC-1101 I.V. & Oxygen Tank Holder   MR CONDITIONAL TO 7 TESLA
I PL-1005 MRI Non-Magnetic 15ft Yellow Plastic Chain with Green Padlock
J PL-1006 MRI Non-Magnetic 15ft Yellow Plastic Chain with Red Padlock
K RP-1090-18 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 18” Wide Chairs
RP-1090-20 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 20” Wide Chairs
RP-1090-22 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 22” Wide Chairs
RP-1090-24 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 24” and 26” Wide Chairs
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
MRIACIV1550
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
MRIACIV1551
Código: SS-1007
Taburete
MRI Taburete estrecho no magnético estrecho doble
Especificaciones:
16 ”LX 12” WX 8 “H Top Step
16 ”LX 12” WX 8 “H
Peso base: 20 Libras
Capacidad de peso: 550 Libras
MR Condicional a 7 Tesla o menos
32MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
MRI Room AccessoriesStep Stools  |
MRI Bariatric Step Stool - No Handle
MRI safety step stools are 100% aluminum, meaning it’s non-ferrous
and non-magnetic, a necessity in MRI rooms. Those needing extra
support to get on and off the patient table can step safer with our
MRI Safety Step.
Features:
8” High
19” L X 15” W Base
Weighs 6.5 lbs
Weight Capacity: 1,000 lbs
Model Description
SS-1009 MRI Bariatric Step Stool - No Handle
MRI Double Step Stool With 41” Handrail
Specifications:
36” L X 12” W X 8” H Top Step
36” L X 24” W X 8” H Base
Weight: 47 lbs
Weight Capacity: 550 lbs
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame
90 Days on Soft Goods
Model Description
SS-1002 With Dual 41” Handrail
MRI Narrow Double Step Stools
Specifications:
16” W X 12” W X 8” H Top Step
16” W X 12” W X 8” H Base
Handrail: 47” Tall x 26” Deep
Weight: 20 lbs
Weight Capacity: 550 lbs
Model Description
SS-1007 Narrow Step Stool without Handrail
SS-1008 Narrow Step Stool with Handrail
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame
90 Days on Soft Goods
4
MRI Transport
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Back View
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
18” Wide
Overall Width: 26”
Wheelchair, With Flip-Up Arms
Flip-Up Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Specifications:
Model Designation Description
WC-1001 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1021 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5001 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5021 Green Chair With Legrests
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 18”
Overall Width: 26”
Overall Depth: 31” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 16”
Overall Height:  35”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters:  8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 40 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 250 lbs
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
Wheelchairs  |
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
TRANSPORTE Dando soporte a tu vida...
Código: PV-1099
Camilla PV-1099
Camilla no magnética
Las barandas laterales de seguridad están aseguradas con
pasadores de cierre fáciles de usar (no por fricción)
6 Ruedas roscadas resistentes
El conjunto central proporciona una fácil maniobrabilidad y ayuda a
eliminar la flacidez
MR compatible con 3-Tesla
Especificaciones:
•79” largo x 30” ancho x 30” alto (rieles abajo) 40” alto
•Rieles hacia arriba
•Capacidad de peso de 450 Libras
Especificaciones de servicio pesado:
•79” largo x 32” ancho x 31.5” alto (rieles abajo) 40” alto
•Rieles hacia arriba
•Capacidad de peso. 600 Libras
23
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
| Gurneys/Stretchers
A
B
More options and sizes of PVC Stretchers / Gurneys available online at www.MRIequip.com
Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description
ST-3050 MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Fig. Model Des. Description
A PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
A PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
B PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
B PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
B PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney
Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
Shower Gurney with 3 Position Elevating Headrest
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 31.5” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Features:
New wider bed platform. Finished in hardwearing epoxy powder coating.
Weight Cap 500 lbs. Gas Spring Operated Trendelenberg Feature.
Oxygen cylinder holder included. Stretcher fitted with corner buffering for protection.
Gas spring operated adjustable backrest. IV pole with four fixing points as standard.
Benefits:
Hydraulic dual pedal pump for ease of elevation and patient comfort.
New Folding cot sides meets FDA height requirement for the bed rails.
New and Improved non-marking Easy Steer low rolling casters and foot operated brakes.
Flame retardant, SurCheck Fusion III High Density mattress to prevent the spread of infection.
Código: ST-2000
Camilla ST-2000
Camilla no magnética
•Carriles laterales desplegables
•Ruedas de bloqueo total de 4-5” o rueda giratoria de bloqueo de
  2-8” y 2-8”
•Cadena de puesta a tierra
•Bandeja de almacenamiento
•Parachoques de goma envolvente
•Cabezal ajustable
•Almohadilla de 3” incluída
Especificaciones:
•Altura 30 1/4”
•Altura con rieles hasta 42”
•Altura de los rieles 9”
•Longitud a 77”
•Longitud del carril 49”
•Ancho: 30”
•Bandeja de almacenamiento 22” x 27”
•Peso: 100 Libras
•Rango ajustable de respaldo 0-75 grados
•Cantidad de posiciones: 11
•Capacidad de peso: 600 Libras
17
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Stainless Steel Gurneys / Stretchers
Stainless Steel construction
Drop down side rails
4-5” Total Lock Casters or 2-8” swivel & 2-8” locking casters
Grounding chain
Storage tray
Full surround rubber bumper
Adjustable headrest
3” pad included
Black Fusion stretcher pads
offer a sleek design. The
fusion material is smooth
and comfortable.
Black Fusion
Stretcher Pads
ST-2000 5” Casters
8” CastersST-2001
Optional Oxygen
Holder Available
See page 20
Hand Crank ST-2004
Height  30 1/4”
Height with Rails up   42”
Height of Rails  9”
Length  77”
Rail Length 49”
Width:  30”
Storage Tray  22” x 27”
Weight:   100 lbs.
Back Adj. Range 0-75 Degrees
Number of Positions:  11
Weight Capacity: 600 lbs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
Fixed Gurneys
Fixed Gurneys
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com 12
MRI TransportWheelchair Accessories  |
H
J
I
G
When ordering wheelchair parts or accessories, please provide serial number if available. If no serial
number is provided, parts are non-returnable.
Padlock & Chain
K Safety Belts
I.V
. P
o
le
I.V
. /
 O
xy
g
e
n
 P
o
le
Fig Model Des. Description
A RP-1110-L-10
RP-1110-R-50
Elevating Legrest for 18” Wide Flip Back Arms, 20” Wide, 22” Wide &
24” Wide Wheelchairs - Choose Color - (10) Burgundy, (50) Green
A RP-1112-L-10
RP-1112-R-50
Elevating Legrest for 26” Wide Heavy Duty Wheelchair
Choose Color - (10) Burgundy, (50) Green
B RP-1053 Anti-Tippers
C WC-1102 Oxygen Tank Holder              MR CONDITIONAL TO 7 TESLA
D WC-1110 Custom Stenciling (Company Name, etc.)
F RP-1061-18
RP-1061-20
RP-1061-22
RP-1061-24
Anti-Theft Bar for 18” Wheelchairs
Anti-Theft Bar for 20” Wheelchairs
Anti-Theft Bar for 22” Wheelchairs
Anti-Theft Bar for 24” Wheelchairs
G WC-1100 I.V. Pole                                          MR CONDITIONAL TO 7 TESLA
H WC-1101 I.V. & Oxygen Tank Holder   MR CONDITIONAL TO 7 TESLA
I PL-1005 MRI Non-Magnetic 15ft Yellow Plastic Chain with Green Padlock
J PL-1006 MRI Non-Magnetic 15ft Yellow Plastic Chain with Red Padlock
K RP-1090-18 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 18” Wide Chairs
RP-1090-20 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 20” Wide Chairs
RP-1090-22 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 22” Wide Chairs
RP-1090-24 Wheelchair Safety Belt for 24” and 26” Wide Chairs
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
See Page 101 for more
IV Poles 0² Holders
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646863
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
See Page 57-58 for
Non-Ferromagnetic
Detection Systems
|  Room Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and Tank Holders - Size “E”
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105”
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
Locking Caster Base
IV-1011
IV-1012
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Warranty:
5 years
1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Des Description
IV-1550 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1551 Four Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Non-Locking Casters
IV-1011 Two Hook IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
IV-1012 Four Hook, IV Pole, Aluminum Base w/ Five Locking Casters
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Two Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder, Four Hook IV Pole w/ Non-Locking Casters
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
Warranty:
5 years - 1 Year on Moving Parts
Model Designation Description
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal
HA-2503 Hamper Bag
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
7
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
|  Wheelchairs
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
22” Wide
Overall Width: 30”
Wheelchair, With Desk Length Arms
Removable Desk Length Padded Arms
Swingaway, Detachable Footrests or
Swingaway, Elevating, Detachable Legrests
Chair With Legrests
Chair With Footrests
Back View
See page 11-16 for wheelchair parts and accessories
Seat To Floor Height: 20”
Seat Width: 22”
Overall Width: 30”
Overall Depth: 33” w/o front rigging
Seat Depth: 18”
Overall Height: 38”
Back Height: 18”
Front Casters: 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel: 24” solid
Wheel Locks: push to lock
Weight: 46 lbs w/o footrest
Weight Capacity: 350 lbs
Model Designation Description
WC-1002 Burgundy Chair With Footrests
WC-1023 Burgundy Chair With Legrests
WC-5002 Green Chair With Footrests
WC-5023 Green Chair With Legrests
Specifications:
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame and Crossbraces
1 Year on Moving Parts
90 Days on Soft Goods
23
MRI Transport
Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
| Gurneys/Stretchers
A
B
More options and sizes of PVC Stretchers / Gurneys available online at www.MRIequip.com
Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description
ST-3050 MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Fig. Model Des. Description
A PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
A PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured)
B PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
B PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water Proof Pad
A PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
B PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney
Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down)
43” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
Shower Gurney with 3 Position Elevating Headrest
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Heavy Duty Specifications:
79” Long x 32” Wide x 31.5” High (rails down)
40” High (rails up)
600 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame, 6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
MR Adjustable Height Stretcher, MR Conditional to 7 Tesla
Features:
New wider bed platform. Finished in hardwearing epoxy powder coating.
Weight Cap 500 lbs. Gas Spring Operated Trendelenberg Feature.
Oxygen cylinder holder included. Stretcher fitted with corner buffering for protection.
Gas spring operated adjustable backrest. IV pole with four fixing points as standard.
Benefits:
Hydraulic dual pedal pump for ease of elevation and patient comfort.
New Folding cot sides meets FDA height requirement for the bed rails.
New and Improved non-marking Easy Steer low rolling casters and foot operated brakes.
Flame retardant, SurCheck Fusion III High Density mattress to prevent the spread of infection.
Carro Rojo de Emergencia
Standar para MRI Dando soporte a tu vida...
HARLOFF DE 6 CAJONES
>Condicional para MRI
>Para uso en entorno de 3 Tesla
>Suite de imágenes por resonancia magnética
>Para uso de anestesia o emergencia
•Materiales no magnéticos
•Opciones de bloque amplios
•Cerradura de gabinete con 2 llaves
• Diseñado y construido para uso de MRI
•Cuenta con 30” de espacio en cajones verticales
•Tapa de plástico antimicrobiano, manijas de empuja y ruedas silenciosas